
LIGUE DU GRAND EST DE FOOTBALL Rencontres non jouées par poule

FOOT 2000 - FFF 23/10/2024 11:38 Page 2 / 2

26/10/2024

27/10/2024

500300

500302
500344

500357

500418

503595

503733

503942

511315

524663

527527

530636

582058

503860

504111

526804

544567
547762

552534

560490

29846641

29846638
29846637

29846640

29846625

29846628

29846631

29846630

29846642

29846635

29846632

29846627

29846623

29846633

29846624

29846634

29846626
29846639

29846629

29846636

521546

548033
553750
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500274

519847

541471

Thaon Es 1

Nancy Asnl 1
Blenod Cs 1

St Die Sr 
Kellermann 1
Illkirch Graff. Fa 1

Boulay Ca 1

Hombourg Haut 
Ssep 1

Sarre Union Us 1

Golbey Es 1

Charleville Prix 
Oam 1
Oberlauterbach Us 
1
Koetzingue Asl 1

Colmar Sr Fa 1

Blainville Damel. Ac
1
Aspach Le Haut 
A.S. 1
Villers Cos 1

Metz Esap 1
Tinqueux Champ. 
Fc 1
Freyming Fc 1

St Meziery Fc 1

Bogny Fc 1

Dieulouard Mb Fc 1
Reims Murigny Fp 1

Hettange Gde Fc 1

St Avold En 1

Sarreguemines Fc 
1
Biesheim Asc 1

Strg Fcosk06 1

Raon L'Etape Us 1

Hagondange Fc 1

Haguenau Fcsr 1

Nousseviller Us 1

Mulhouse Fc 1

Chaumont Fc 1

Obernai Fcsr 1

Epinal Sas 1

Still Mutzig Ass. 1
Luneville Fc 1

Blotzheim As 1

Thionville Lusitanos
1

Samedi

Dimanche

38054.1

38051.1
38050.1

38053.1

38038.1

38041.1

38044.1

38043.1

38055.1

38048.1

38045.1

38040.1

38036.1

38046.1

38037.1

38047.1

38039.1
38052.1

38042.1

38049.1

Coupe De France / Régionale

Stade Armand Lederlin à THAON 
LES VOSGES
Stade Marcel Picot à TOMBLAINE
Stade Des Fonderies 1 à 
BLENOD LES PONT A 
MOUSSON
Stade Émile Jeanpierre à ST DIE 
DES VOSGES
Stade Albert Schweitzer 1 à 
ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN
Stade Charles Muller 1 à BOULAY

Stade Omnisports Raymond 
Litzenburger à HOMBOURG 
HAUT
Stade Omnisports 1 à SARRE 
UNION
Stade De La Haie Le Doyen 1 à 
GOLBEY
Stade Du Petit Bois à 
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
Stade Municipal 1 à 
OBERLAUTERBACH
Stade De La Croix 1 à 
KOETZINGUE
Parc Des Sports Stadium N°1 à 
COLMAR

Stade Municipal 1 à BLAINVILLE 
SUR L EAU
Stade Du Rossberg à ASPACH 
MICHELBACH
Stade Roger Bambuck 1 à 
VILLERS LES NANCY
Stade Haut De Blémont 2 à METZ
Stade De La Muire 2 à 
TINQUEUX
Stade Pierre Potier à FREYMING 
MERLEBACH
Parc Des Sports Hubert Clercy 1 à
ST MESMIN
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